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PublicService Commission <psc@utah.gov>

Re: Docket No. 23-001-03, Notice of Virtual Hearing and to Parties to be Prepared to
Address Specific Issues at Hearing
1 message

Tana Heninger <taheninger@wsd.net> Tue, Sep 26, 2023 at 9:04 PM
To: Martell Menlove <martellmenlove@gmail.com>
Cc: John Delaney <jdelaney@utah.gov>, Ronda.Menlove@gmail.com, wilson@cbgkr.com, zzgravar@aol.com,
pschmid@agutah.gov, pgrecu@agutah.gov, Madison Galt <mgalt@utah.gov>, PublicService Commission <psc@utah.gov>,
Ryan Daigle <rdaigle@utah.gov>, Tamara Dayley <tdayley1@utah.gov>, Robert Moore <rmoore@agutah.gov>, Eric
Martinson <ericmartinson@utah.gov>, Mark <mlong@utah.gov>, DataRequest DPU <dpudatarequest@utah.gov>, Joelle
Steward <joelle.steward@pacificorp.com>, Melissa <mpf@stateside.com>, Melinda Krahenbuhl <mkrahenbuhl@utah.gov>,
Anissa Swenson <aswenson@utah.gov>, Matthew Pernichele <mpernichele@utah.gov>, Alan <alanakaed@aol.com>,
Stacey <stacey.davis@pacificorp.com>, Mike <mlegge@usmagnesium.com>, Jeff Parrott <jparrott@sltrib.com>, Cynthia
Dumas <cvdumas@utah.gov>, Tariff <tariffpolicy@pacificorp.com>, Deseret News <news@deseretnews.com>, Abdinasir
<aabdulle@utah.gov>, "Jennifer E." <jhmartin@stoel.com>, Shauna <sbenvegn@utah.gov>, Melissa Robyn
<mpaschal@utah.gov>, Mark <markrichards@imwindandsolar.com>, Michele <mbeck@utah.gov>, Joanna Matyjasik
<jmatyjasik@utah.gov>, Stefanie Liebert <sliebert@utah.gov>, Tyler McIntosh <tmcintosh@utah.gov>, Steve
<sfmecham@gmail.com>, Eric <eorton@utah.gov>, Joseph Bigler <joebigler@outlook.com>, Data Request Response
Center <datareq@pacificorp.com>, David Williams <dcwilli@utah.gov>, kelly <kfrancone@energystrat.com>, Michael
Hammer <michaelhammer@utah.gov>, Chris <chrisparker@utah.gov>, Fred Nass <fnass@utah.gov>, Justin Christensen
<justinchristensen@utah.gov>, Brenda <bsalter@utah.gov>, Ian Ford <isford@utah.gov>, Grant Burningham
<gburningham@sltrib.com>, Yvonne Hogle <yhogle@utah.gov>, John <jsharvey@utah.gov>, "Brian W. Burnett"
<bburnett@kmclaw.com>, David <crabtree@deseretgt.com>, Marialie <marmartinez@utah.gov>, Gary Smith
<garysmith@utah.gov>, Jeff Einfeldt <jeffeinfeldt@utah.gov>, F <frreeder@parsonsbehle.com>, Ronald
<rslusher@utah.gov>, Gary <gwiderburg@utah.gov>, Thad <TLevar@utah.gov>, Alex Ware <aware@utah.gov>, Gwen
Flores <gflores@utah.gov>, Annette Orton <aorton1@utah.gov>, Michael Orton <michael.orton@dominionenergy.com>,
Casey <ccoleman@utah.gov>, Jonathan Lee <jonathanlee@utah.gov>, David Rex Clark <drexclark@utah.gov>, Alyson
Anderson <akanderson@utah.gov>, Douglas <dwheelwright@utah.gov>, Phillip Solomon <psolomon@deseretpower.com>,
Bob <bobreeder@parsonsbehle.com>, Trevor Jones <trevorjones@utah.gov>, "tonyhall2004@hotmail.com"
<tonyhall2004@hotmail.com>, Bob Davis <radavis@utah.gov>, Paul <phicken@utah.gov>, Martell Menlove
<martell.menlove@gmail.com>

I wanted to send this beforehand so that if anyone needs to refer to it - they may.  This is a copy of the letter that was sent 
to all water users September 2022.  

Tana Heninger




